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125.2.20147:22:08 PM(GMT)  7:24:30 PM(GMT)  -1 101.83101.74 5.52 $90.00 $84.48 $84.48

225.2.20148:17:14 PM(GMT)  8:45:56 PM(GMT)  -1 102.01101.99 5.52 $20.00 $14.48 $98.96

326.2.20142:03:35 PM(GMT)  2:04:18 PM(GMT)  -1 102.44102.37 5.52 $70.00 $64.48$163.44

426.2.20142:13:39 PM(GMT)  2:19:29 PM(GMT)  1 102.23102.29 5.52 $60.00 $54.48$217.92

526.2.20142:50:15 PM(GMT)  2:52:30 PM(GMT)  -1 102.32102.25 5.52 $70.00 $64.48$282.40

626.2.20143:15:01 PM(GMT)  3:19:25 PM(GMT)  -1 102.35102.31 5.52 $40.00 $34.48$316.88

726.2.20143:34:07 PM(GMT)  3:49:15 PM(GMT)  -1 102.54102.50 5.52 $40.00 $34.48$351.36

826.2.20144:13:07 PM(GMT)  4:29:24 PM(GMT)  -1 102.73102.68 5.52 $50.00 $44.48$395.84

927.2.20148:29:03 AM(GMT)  9:14:57 AM(GMT)  -1 102.43102.41 5.52 $20.00 $14.48$410.32

1027.2.201411:55:48 AM(GMT)12:00:46 PM(GMT) -1 102.42102.37 5.52 $50.00 $44.48$454.80

1127.2.201412:46:38 PM(GMT)1:24:35 PM(GMT)  -1 102.48102.47 5.52 $10.00 $4.48$459.28

1227.2.20141:42:13 PM(GMT)  2:02:52 PM(GMT)  -1 102.66102.59 5.52 $70.00 $64.48$523.76

1327.2.20142:10:35 PM(GMT)  2:16:29 PM(GMT)  1 102.61102.72 5.52 $110.00 $104.48$628.24

1427.2.20143:32:48 PM(GMT)  3:59:53 PM(GMT)  1 102.37102.41 5.52 $40.00 $34.48$662.72

1527.2.20144:26:52 PM(GMT)  4:44:06 PM(GMT)  1 102.29102.00 5.52-$290.00 -$295.52 $367.20

1627.2.20144:58:11 PM(GMT)  5:03:34 PM(GMT)  1 102.03102.10 5.52 $70.00 $64.48$431.68

1727.2.20145:12:32 PM(GMT)  5:17:12 PM(GMT)  1 102.06102.09 5.52 $30.00 $24.48$456.16

1827.2.20145:38:35 PM(GMT)  5:39:52 PM(GMT)  1 102.04102.08 5.52 $40.00 $34.48$490.64

1927.2.20146:28:32 PM(GMT) 6:29:51 PM(GMT) 1 102.07102.11 5.52 $40.00 $34.48$525.12

2027.2.20146:52:35 PM(GMT) 6:56:29 PM(GMT) 1 101.95101.98 5.52 $30.00 $24.48$549.60

2127.2.20147:08:59 PM(GMT) 9:53:24 PM(GMT) -1 102.15102.14 5.52 $10.00 $4.48$554.08


List1

		Obchod		Datum		Vstup		Výstup		L/S		Vstup		Výstup		Komise		Exit bez k.		Exist s k.		Bankroll

		1		2/25/14		7:22:08 PM(GMT) 		7:24:30 PM(GMT) 		-1		101.83		101.74		5.52		$90.00		$84.48		$84.48

		2		2/25/14		8:17:14 PM(GMT) 		8:45:56 PM(GMT) 		-1		102.01		101.99		5.52		$20.00		$14.48		$98.96

		3		2/26/14		2:03:35 PM(GMT) 		2:04:18 PM(GMT) 		-1		102.44		102.37		5.52		$70.00		$64.48		$163.44

		4		2/26/14		2:13:39 PM(GMT) 		2:19:29 PM(GMT) 		1		102.23		102.29		5.52		$60.00		$54.48		$217.92

		5		2/26/14		2:50:15 PM(GMT) 		2:52:30 PM(GMT) 		-1		102.32		102.25		5.52		$70.00		$64.48		$282.40

		6		2/26/14		3:15:01 PM(GMT) 		3:19:25 PM(GMT) 		-1		102.35		102.31		5.52		$40.00		$34.48		$316.88

		7		2/26/14		3:34:07 PM(GMT) 		3:49:15 PM(GMT) 		-1		102.54		102.50		5.52		$40.00		$34.48		$351.36

		8		2/26/14		4:13:07 PM(GMT) 		4:29:24 PM(GMT) 		-1		102.73		102.68		5.52		$50.00		$44.48		$395.84

		9		2/27/14		8:29:03 AM(GMT) 		9:14:57 AM(GMT) 		-1		102.43		102.41		5.52		$20.00		$14.48		$410.32

		10		2/27/14		11:55:48 AM(GMT)		12:00:46 PM(GMT)		-1		102.42		102.37		5.52		$50.00		$44.48		$454.80

		11		2/27/14		12:46:38 PM(GMT)		1:24:35 PM(GMT) 		-1		102.48		102.47		5.52		$10.00		$4.48		$459.28

		12		2/27/14		1:42:13 PM(GMT) 		2:02:52 PM(GMT) 		-1		102.66		102.59		5.52		$70.00		$64.48		$523.76

		13		2/27/14		2:10:35 PM(GMT) 		2:16:29 PM(GMT) 		1		102.61		102.72		5.52		$110.00		$104.48		$628.24

		14		2/27/14		3:32:48 PM(GMT) 		3:59:53 PM(GMT) 		1		102.37		102.41		5.52		$40.00		$34.48		$662.72

		15		2/27/14		4:26:52 PM(GMT) 		4:44:06 PM(GMT) 		1		102.29		102.00		5.52		-$290.00 		-$295.52 		$367.20

		16		2/27/14		4:58:11 PM(GMT) 		5:03:34 PM(GMT) 		1		102.03		102.10		5.52		$70.00		$64.48		$431.68

		17		2/27/14		5:12:32 PM(GMT) 		5:17:12 PM(GMT) 		1		102.06		102.09		5.52		$30.00		$24.48		$456.16

		18		2/27/14		5:38:35 PM(GMT) 		5:39:52 PM(GMT) 		1		102.04		102.08		5.52		$40.00		$34.48		$490.64

		19		2/27/14		6:28:32 PM(GMT)		6:29:51 PM(GMT)		1		102.07		102.11		5.52		$40.00		$34.48		$525.12

		20		2/27/14		6:52:35 PM(GMT)		6:56:29 PM(GMT)		1		101.95		101.98		5.52		$30.00		$24.48		$549.60

		21		2/27/14		7:08:59 PM(GMT)		9:53:24 PM(GMT)		-1		102.15		102.14		5.52		$10.00		$4.48		$554.08






